
2018/19 SUMMER CALENDAR – KEELBOAT – PRELIMINARY LAST UPDATED 10 SEP 2018 

Date DIV A/B SOLING SOCIAL 

Sat 15 Sep Summer Racing Briefing & Registrations (A, B, SOL)  

Sat 22 Sep    

Sat 29 Sep   Becher Point Queens Birthday LWE 

Sat 06 Oct 
Early Starters 

Sub-Series 

Short Course (14:00)   

Sat 13 Oct Round the Marks (14:00)   

Sat 20 Oct Round the Marks (14:00)   

Sat 27 Oct OPENING DAY (ALL) 

Sat 03 Nov Short Course (14:00) Short Course (13:30) Becher Point Overnighter 

Sun 04 Nov   Try Sailing/Step On Board Day (ALL) 

Sat 10 Nov Round the Marks (14:00) Consistency (14:00)  

Sun 11 Nov   Try Sailing/Step On Board Day (Backup) 

Sat 17 Nov Ocean Race: Madora Bay to Seascapes (13:00) Championship 1 (14:00)  

Sat 24 Nov Short Course (14:00) Short Course (13:30) Penguin Island Overnighter 

Sat 01 Dec Handicap Start (13:30) Consistency (14:00)  

Sat 08 Dec Round the Marks (14:00) Consistency (14:00)  

Sat 15 Dec Round the Marks (14:00) Championship 2 (14:00)  

Wed 26 Dec   Quindalup Cruise in Company (26 Dec to 6 Jan) 

Wed 02 Jan   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 05 Jan Up for discussion   

Wed 09 Jan   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 12 Jan Ocean Race 2: Shipwreck Bay (13:00) Short Course (13:30)  

Wed 16 Jan   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 19 Jan Handicap Start (13:30) Consistency (14:00)  

Wed 23 Jan   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 26 Jan   Australia Day Bunbury Cruise (Cruising) 

Wed 30 Jan   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 02 Feb Round the Marks (14:00) Championship 3 (14:00)  
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Date DIV A/B SOLING SOCIAL 

Wed 06 Feb   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 09 Feb Ocean Race: Dawesville & Return (10:00) TBA  

Wed 13 Feb   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 16 Feb Handicap Start (13:30) Consistency (14:00) Becher Point Overnighter 

Wed 20 Feb   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 23 Feb Short Course (14:00) Short Course Championship (13:30)  

Wed 27 Feb   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 02 Mar   Labour Day LWE   Rottnest Cruise/Walpole Regatta 

Wed 06 Mar   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 09 Mar Round the Marks (Div B only) (14:00) Consistency (14:00) Halls Head Classic 

Sun 10 Mar   Pt Robert Return 

Wed 13 Mar   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 16 Mar Handicap Start (13:30) Consistency (14:00)  

Wed 20 Mar   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 23 Mar Round the Marks (14:00) Consistency (14:00)  

Wed 27 Mar   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 30 Mar Ocean Race: Course TBA (13:30) Consistency (14:00) TCYC overnighter 

Wed 03 Apr   Twilight Sail & BBQ 

Sat 06 Apr Handicap Start (13:30) Consistency (14:00)  

Sat 13 Apr Ocean Race: Seascapes to Madora Bay (13:00) Short Course (13:30)  

Sat 20 Apr   Easter   Rockingham Cruise 

Thu 25 Apr Burrows Family ANZAC Diggers Cup (ALL) (13:30) 

Sat 27 Apr End of season specialty event (14:00) 

 


